

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (G) (D) (E)

Salted Caramel, Vanilla Ice Cream 6.00

Strawberry, White Chocolate and Vanilla Cheesecake (D) (G)

Cream 6.00

Selection of British Cheeses (CE) (G) (D)

Hatherton Blue (firm, nutty) **Vulcombe Goats'** (subtle, citrus)

Bath Soft (mould-ripened, organic) **Black Bomber** (creamy, smooth)

Celery, Grapes, Cheese Biscuits,

Tomato Chutney 8.50

Homemade Apple, Raisin and Mixed Fruit Crumble (G) (D) (E)

Custard or Vanilla Ice Cream 6.00

Trio of Ice Creams (D) (E)

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla 5.50

Chocolate Fudge Brownie (G) (D)

Custard, Cream or Vanilla Ice Cream 6.00

50 ml Taylor's LBV Port 3.50 125ml Brown Brother's Muscat 4.75

Cafetiere of Coffee 2.50 per person Teas 2.50

Lavazza Coffees:

Espresso 2.00 Latte 2.50 Cappuccino 2.50 Americano 2.50 Mocha 3.00

Galaxy Hot Chocolate 2.50

ALLERGEN KEY

(C) CRUSTACEANS
(CE) CELERY
(D) DAIRY
(E) EGGS
(F) FISH
(P) PEANUTS

(G) GLUTEN
(L) LUPIN
(N) NUTS
(MO) MOLLUSCS
(MU) MUSTARD
(S) SOYA

(SD) SULPHUR DIOXIDE
(SE) SESAME SEEDS

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE DUE TO BEING PRODUCED IN A KITCHEN THAT CONTAINS INGREDIENTS WITH ALLERGENS

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (G) (D) (E)

Salted Caramel, Vanilla Ice Cream 6.00

Strawberry, White Chocolate and Vanilla Cheesecake (D) (G)

Cream 6.00

Selection of British Cheeses (CE) (G) (D)

Hatherton Blue (firm, nutty) **Vulcombe Goats'** (subtle, citrus)

Bath Soft (mould-ripened, organic) **Black Bomber** (creamy, smooth)

Celery, Grapes, Cheese Biscuits,

Tomato Chutney 8.50

Homemade Apple, Raisin and Mixed Fruit Crumble (G) (D) (E)

Custard or Vanilla Ice Cream 6.00

Trio of Ice Creams (D) (E)

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla 5.50

Chocolate Fudge Brownie (G) (D)

Custard, Cream or Vanilla Ice Cream 6.00

50 ml Taylor's LBV Port 3.50 125ml Brown Brother's Muscat 4.75

Cafetiere of Coffee 2.50 per person Teas 2.50

Lavazza Coffees:

Espresso 2.00 Latte 2.50 Cappuccino 2.50 Americano 2.50 Mocha 3.00

Galaxy Hot Chocolate 2.50

ALLERGEN KEY

(C) CRUSTACEANS
(CE) CELERY
(D) DAIRY
(E) EGGS
(F) FISH
(P) PEANUTS

(G) GLUTEN
(L) LUPIN
(N) NUTS
(MO) MOLLUSCS
(MU) MUSTARD
(S) SOYA

(SD) SULPHUR DIOXIDE
(SE) SESAME SEEDS

WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY ITEMS ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN-FREE DUE TO BEING PRODUCED IN A KITCHEN THAT CONTAINS INGREDIENTS WITH ALLERGENS